
  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
                            HHS vs League Champs 3-5-21/3-6-21  

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  30.17 1:11.77 2:49.24  38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / / 2.70 
Anderson, Aspen  33.66 1:15.86 2:53.45 8:16.45 42.80 1:33.39   46.52   / / 56.28 
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.18     27.81 1:01.55   2:28.25  280.90 4.49 
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97 8:43.27 48.81    49.89 1:42.45  / / 21.63 
Bennett, Dorothy  26.34 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / / 0.22 
Brassard, Sophie 30.35 1:08.51 3:06.36  36.01 1:23.77     3:06.36   6.45 
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 43.42 1:35.00          / / 18.75 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 45.86 1:56.12 2:53.92 / / 1.26 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:32.18 7:12.63 33.88 1:15.44 33.98  / / 2:51.34 / / 15.42 
Davis, Jacie  27.56 1:02.84 2:19.87 7:51.89 39.19  34.69 1:19.69 35.80 1:17.73 2:43.26 / / 6.76 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 248.40 +85.40 
Hahn, Berkley 30.03 1:05.85  6:55.41 36.56 1:14.73 32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08   12.29 
Her, Kelsy 38.54 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41 1:01.6     / / 6.75 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  27.46 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 29.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.27 2:34.77 / / 1.77 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  46.45 1:41.47      / / 20.42 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78 3:51.98  57.27 1:55.25 53.91 2:13.55   4:29.01 / / 13.41 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 228.25 0.32 
Lee, Erin 28.65 1:05.70 2:22.41 6:48.77        131.30 257.45 30.87 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  455.57 +66.12 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:10.84 42.69  2:42.60 / / 0.48 
Machowski, Kirsten 41.90 1:42.64 3:57.06  1:04.8 2:33.57        45.82 
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 49.77 1:49.15   1:00.77 2:05.23        34.81 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:12.79   37.97 1:30.99        1.66 
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:12.46 2:39.05 7:35.17   34.39 1:36.02   2:54.50 / / 25.82 
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:37.60       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 7.96 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:37.55 3:08.28 / / 6.03 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:23.04 3:22.17 8:31.13 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 55.18 1:58.00 3:46.38 / / 38.01 
Schaul, Isabella  31.99 1:11.66   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / / 3.27 
Schenfeld, Kaylee  34.03 1:19.06 3:06.32  44.30 1:38.74 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 12.86 
Shadrick, Alli 32.07 1:08.75  7:17.18 37.26 1:25.94 37.80 1:29.75 43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94   15.42 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 344.89 +47.34 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 175.65 280.25 +40.65 
Szumski, Gena  28.02 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 32.62 1:06.96 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / / 4.29 
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07   39.23  45.58 1:34.41 2:53.92   27.37 
Viosca, Kayleigh 37.88 1:29.03          / / 13.99 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 292.13 +184.23 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 172.40 317.90 +42.45 
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:02.4 2:13.98  / / 30.30 
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
HHS vs LHS 2-27-21   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  30.17 1:11.77 2:49.24  38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / / 2.70 
Anderson, Aspen  33.66 1:15.86 2:53.45 8:16.45 42.80 1:33.39   46.52   / / 56.28 
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.18     29.69 1:03.96   2:28.25  272.30 0.20 
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97 8:43.27 48.81    49.89 1:47.29  / / 16.79 
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Brassard, Sophie 33.36 1:10.31 3:06.36  37.65 1:23.77     3:06.36    
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:48.43          / / 2.98 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 45.86 1:56.12 2:53.92 / / 1.26 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:32.18 7:12.63 33.88 1:15.44 33.98  / / 2:51.34 / / 15.42 
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:02.84 2:19.87 7:51.89 39.19  34.69 1:19.69 36.28 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 4.08 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 248.40 +85.40 
Hahn, Berkley 32.59 1:10.32  6:55.41 38.63 1:17.92 32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08    
Her, Kelsy 40.15 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41 1:01.6     / / 5.14 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  27.46 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 29.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.27 2:34.77 / / 1.77 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  46.45 1:48.32      / / 13.57 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78 3:51.98  57.27 1:55.25 53.91 2:13.55   4:29.01 / / 13.41 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 225.55 0.32 
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:05.70 2:32.13 6:48.77        131.30 257.45 20.36 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  455.57 +66.12 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 42.99 1:43.61 3:57.06  1:04.8 2:33.57        43.76 
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 51.46 1:49.79   1:00.77 2:05.23        32.48 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:14.23   37.97 1:30.99        0.22 
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:14.90 2:48.04 7:35.17   34.39 1:36.02   2:54.50 / / 14.39 
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:37.60       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 7.96 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 5.20 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:23.04 3:22.17 8:31.13 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 55.18 1:58.00 3:46.38 / / 38.01 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  34.03 1:20.59 3:06.32  44.30 1:38.74 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 11.33 
Shadrick, Alli 33.92 1:12.77  7:17.18 37.59 1:25.94 37.80 1:29.75 43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94   9.22 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 344.89 +47.34 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 175.65 253.85 +14.25 
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 31.66 1:22.06 2:35.69 6:45.07   39.23  45.58 1:34.41 2:53.92   2.81 
Viosca, Kayleigh 42.20 1:35.10          / / 3.60 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 292.13 +184.23 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 172.40 317.90 +42.45 
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
          HHS vs MRHS 2-24-21   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  30.17 1:12.90 2:49.24  38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / / 1.57 
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 2:53.45 8:16.45 42.80 1:33.39   46.52   / / 55.75 
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.38     29.69 1:03.96   2:28.25    
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97 8:43.27 48.81    50.05 1:47.29  / / 16.63 
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Brassard, Sophie 33.36 1:10.31 3:06.36  37.65 1:23.77     3:06.36    
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:50.13          / / 2.98 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 45.86 1:56.12 2:53.92 / / 1.26 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:32.18 7:12.63 33.88 1:15.85 33.98  / / 2:56.76 / / 9.59 
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:02.84 2:19.87  39.19  34.69 1:19.69 36.61 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 3.75 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 248.40 +85.40 
Hahn, Berkley 32.59 1:10.32     32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08    
Her, Kelsy 40.15 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41 1:01.6     / / 5.14 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  27.46 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 29.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.27 2:34.77 / / 1.77 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  46.45 1:48.32      / / 13.57 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78 3:57.46  57.27 1:55.25 53.91    4:29.01 / / 7.93 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 185.00 0.32 
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:05.87  6:48.77        131.30  20.19 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  455.57 +66.12 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 42.99 1:43.61 4:01.25  1:04.8 2:33.57        39.57 
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 52.96 1:49.79   1:00.77 2:06.50        29.71 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:14.45    1:30.99         
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 37.03 1:14.90 2:48.04 7:35.17   43.88 1:36.02   2:54.50 / /  
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:37.60       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 7.96 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 5.20 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:23.04 3:22.17 8:31.13 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:46.38 / / 38.01 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  34.03 1:20.59 3:06.32  44.30 1:38.74 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 11.33 
Shadrick, Alli 33.92 1:14.33  7:17.18 37.59 1:27.26 39.67 1:29.75 43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94   4.47 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 343.65 +46.10 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 175.65 253.85 +14.25 
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 34.47 1:22.06 2:35.69 6:45.07           
Viosca, Kayleigh 44.47 1:35.10          / / 1.33 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 292.13 +184.23 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 172.40 292.25 +16.80 
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
 HHS vs MRHS 2-20-21   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  30.17 1:12.90 2:49.24  38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / / 1.57 
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 2:56.32 8:16.45 42.80 1:33.39   46.52   / / 52.88 
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.38     29.69 1:03.96   2:28.25    
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97 8:43.27 48.81    50.05 1:47.29  / / 16.63 
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Brassard, Sophie 33.36 1:10.31 3:06.36  37.65 1:23.77     3:06.36    
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:50.13          / / 2.98 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 45.86 1:56.12 2:53.92 / / 1.26 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:36.63 7:12.63 33.88 1:15.85 33.98  / / 2:56.76 / / 5.14 
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:02.84 2:19.87  39.19  34.69 1:19.69 36.61 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 3.75 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 163.00  
Hahn, Berkley 32.59 1:10.32     32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08    
Her, Kelsy 40.15 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41 1:01.6     / / 5.14 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  27.46 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 29.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.27 2:34.77 / / 1.77 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  47.39 1:52.71      / / 8.24 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78   57.27 1:55.25     4:29.01 / / 7.93 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 185.00 0.32 
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:05.87  6:48.77        131.30  20.19 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  455.57 +66.12 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 45.42 1:43.61 4:01.25  1:04.8 2:33.57        37.14 
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 52.96 1:49.79   1:00.77 2:06.50        29.71 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:14.45    1:30.99         
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 37.03 1:14.90 2:48.04 7:35.17   43.88 1:36.02   2:54.50 / /  
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:42.43       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 3.13 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 5.20 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:23.04 3:22.17 8:31.13 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:46.38 / / 38.01 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  34.23 1:20.59 3:06.32  44.30 1:38.74 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 11.13 
Shadrick, Alli 33.92 1:15.88  7:17.18 37.59 1:27.26 39.67 1:29.75 43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94   2.92 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 333.14 +35.59 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 175.65 253.85 +14.25 
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 34.47 1:22.06 2:35.69 6:45.07           
Viosca, Kayleigh 44.47 1:35.10          / / 1.33 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 292.13 +184.23 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 172.40  +16.80 
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
HHS vs MRHS 2-17-21   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  31.00 1:12.90   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / / 0.74 
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 2:56.32  42.80 1:33.39   46.52   / / 52.88 
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.38     29.69 1:03.96   2:28.25    
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97 8:43.27 48.81    51.67 1:50.56  / / 11.74 
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Brassard, Sophie 33.36 1:10.31 3:06.36  37.65 1:23.77     3:06.36    
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:50.13          / / 2.98 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 45.86 1:56.12 2:53.92 / / 1.26 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:36.63 7:12.63 33.88 1:15.85 33.98  / /  / / 5.14 
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:03.25 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:19.69 36.61 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 1.24 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 163.00  
Hahn, Berkley 32.59 1:10.32     32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08    
Her, Kelsy 40.15 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41 1:01.6     / / 5.14 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  27.46 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 29.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.27 2:34.77 / / 1.77 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  47.39 1:52.71      / / 8.24 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78   57.27 1:55.25     4:29.01 / / 7.93 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 185.00 0.32 
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:05.87  6:48.77        131.30  20.19 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  455.57 +66.12 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 45.42 1:43.61 4:01.25  1:04.8 2:33.57        37.14 
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 52.96 1:49.79   1:00.77 2:06.50        29.71 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:14.45    1:30.99         
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 37.03 1:14.90 2:48.04 7:35.17   43.88 1:36.02   2:54.50 / /  
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:42.43       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 3.13 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 5.20 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:23.04 3:22.17 8:31.13 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:46.38 / / 38.01 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  35.11 1:20.59 3:06.32  44.30 1:38.74 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 10.25 
Shadrick, Alli 33.92 1:15.88   37.59 1:27.26 39.67 1:29.75 43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94   2.92 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 333.14 +35.59 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 161.40 253.85  
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 34.47 1:22.06 2:35.69 6:45.07           
Viosca, Kayleigh 44.47 1:35.10          / / 1.33 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 292.13 +184.23 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 141.35   
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
HHS vs Boulder 2-13-21   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  31.74 1:12.90   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / /  
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 3:49.20  42.80 1:33.39   46.52   / /  
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.38     29.69 1:03.96   2:28.25    
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97  48.81    51.78 2:02.19  / /  
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Brassard, Sophie 33.36 1:10.31 3:06.36  37.65 1:23.77     3:06.36    
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:50.13          / / 2.98 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 47.12 1:56.12 2:53.92 / /  
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:36.63 7:12.63 33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /  / /  
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:03.25 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:19.69 36.61 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 1.24 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 163.00  
Hahn, Berkley 32.59 1:10.32     32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08    
Her, Kelsy 40.15 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41 1:01.6     / / 5.14 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  27.46 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 30.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.46 2:34.77 / / 0.77 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  47.39 1:52.71      / / 8.24 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78   1:05.2 1:55.25     4:29.01 / /  
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 185.00 0.32 
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:05.87  6:48.77        131.30  20.19 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  455.57 +66.12 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 45.42 2:12.73   1:04.8 2:33.57        8.02 
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 52.96 1:56.26    2:15.83        13.91 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:14.45    1:30.99         
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 37.03 1:14.90 2:48.04 7:35.17   43.88 1:36.02   2:54.50 / /  
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:42.43       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 3.13 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 5.20 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:25.65 3:22.17 9:04.69 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:47.34 / / 0.88 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  36.18 1:21.02 3:06.32  44.30 1:40.00 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 7.49 
Shadrick, Alli 33.92 1:15.88   39.23  39.67  43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94   1.26 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 333.14 +35.59 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 161.40 253.85  
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 34.47 1:22.06 2:35.69 6:45.07           
Viosca, Kayleigh 44.47 1:35.10          / / 1.33 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 292.13 +184.23 
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
          

HHS vs Monarch 2-6-21   
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  31.74 1:12.90   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / /  
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 3:49.20  42.80 1:33.39      / /  
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  39.31 1:30.80 3:09.59 / / 4.76 
Bacon, Emma 26.43 1:00.38     29.69 1:03.96   2:28.25    
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97  48.81    51.78 2:02.19  / /  
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Brassard, Sophie 33.36 1:10.31 3:06.36  37.65 1:23.77     3:06.36    
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:50.13          / / 2.98 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59 1:27.26 47.12 1:56.12 2:53.92 / /  
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:36.63 7:12.63 33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /  / /  
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:03.25 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:19.69 36.61 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 1.24 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 163.00  
Hahn, Berkley 32.59 1:10.32     32.87 1:17.31   2:54.08    
Her, Kelsy 44.49 1:44.61   55.93 1:57.41      / / 0.80 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  28.23 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 30.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.46 2:34.77 / /  
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68 3:25.20  47.39 2:00.95      / /  
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96 3:18.05 9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78   1:05.2 1:55.25     4:29.01 / /  
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.64 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 139.30 185.00 0.32 
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:05.87  6:48.77        131.30  20.19 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  389.45  
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 53.94 2:12.73   1:04.8          
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 52.96 2:01.82    2:15.83        8.35 
McGee, Isabella 31.14 1:14.45    1:30.99         
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:14.09  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 37.03 1:14.90 2:48.04 7:35.17   43.88 1:36.02   2:54.50 / /  
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:46.23 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 11.18 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:42.43       1:04.7 2:18.13  / / 3.13 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03 1:30.07 40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  35.45 1:32.10 42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 5.20 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:25.65 3:22.17 9:04.69 42.66 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:47.34 / / 0.88 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  36.18 1:21.02 3:06.32  44.30 1:40.00 47.77  58.27  3:50.25 / / 7.49 
Shadrick, Alli 35.18      39.67  43.38 1:33.79 2:55.94    
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 312.85 +15.3 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 161.40 253.85  
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Vasey, Taylor 34.47 1:22.06 2:35.69 6:45.07           
Viosca, Kayleigh 44.47 1:35.10          / / 1.33 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 107.90  
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 37.0 1:18.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
          HHS vs Legacy 1-30-21   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  31.74 1:12.90   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / /  
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 3:49.20  42.80 1:33.39      / /  
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  42.24 1:32.63 3:09.59 / /  
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97  48.81    51.78   / /  
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / /  
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85   
Cardenas, Bella 45.76 1:53.11          / /  
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59  47.12 1:56.12 2:53.92 / /  
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.30 2:36.63  33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /  / /  
Davis, Jacie  27.69 1:03.25 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:19.69 37.62 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 0.23 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 163.00  
Her, Kelsy 44.49 1:45.41          / /  
Houlihan, Elizabeth  28.23 1:02.80 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 30.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.46 2:34.77 / /  
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68   47.39 2:00.95      / /  
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96  9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / /  
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78   1:05.2 1:55.25      / /  
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.40  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13 1:23.62 39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / /  
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.96 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 135.00 185.00  
Lee, Erin 29.44 1:07.34  7:07.49        111.90   
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / /  389.45  
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.80 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / /  
Machowski, Kirsten 53.94 2:12.73             
Martinez-Gee, Morgan 52.96 2:10.17             
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85 3:25.27  50.05    1:12.5   / /  
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / /  
Osler, Aya 37.03 1:14.90     43.88 1:36.02   2:54.50 / /  
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.90 2:28.22 6:50.37 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / /  
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:42.43          / / 3.13 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03  40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / /  
Roybal, Brooke  32.72 1:24.71 3:08.00  47.12  40.65  42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / /  
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:25.65  9:04.69 43.54 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:47.34 / /  
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.90   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee  36.18 1:21.02 3:06.32  46.82 1:42.48 47.77  58.27   / / 2.49 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 312.85 +15.3 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 161.40 253.85  
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.60 2:29.46 6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / /  
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / /  
Viosca, Kayleigh 45.80           / /  
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 107.90  
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / /  
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 33.0 1:10.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
HHS Season’s Best 2020   

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Algrim, Morgan  31.74 1:12.9   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  38.67 1:36.13  / / 26.25 
Anderson, Aspen  34.19 1:15.86 3:49.20  42.80 1:33.39      / / 24.55 
Atwel, Abi  30.00 1:07.41   37.42  42.94  42.24   / / 7.88 
Baker, Alyssa  34.14 1:16.23 2:54.97  48.81    51.78   / / 15.21 
Bennett, Dorothy  26.56 56.56 1:59.40 5:24.26 31.01 1:08.36 27.84 1:03.35 36.94  2:25.99 / / 35.95 
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 135.85  27.30 
Cirbo, Addie  31.22 1:08.04 2:31.65 6:43.93 38.01 1:19.24 36.59  47.12 1:56.12 2:53.92 / / 35.97 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.3 2:36.63  33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /  / /  
Davis, Jacie  27.92 1:03.25 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:47.80 37.62 1:19.80 2:43.26 / / 3.81 
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / / 114.70 163.00 3.75 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  28.23 1:02.8 2:21.87 6:19.27 34.92 / 30.60 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.46 2:34.77 / / 24.03 
Killion, Bridget  36.04 1:28.68   47.39 2:00.95      / / 24.37 
Klein, Morgan 36.36 1:24.96  9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09  / / 6.01 
Kozak, Jordan 41.24 1:38.78   1:05.2 1:55.25      / / 11.70 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.4  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13  39.81 1:24.25 2:45.25 / / 6.93 
Lee, Ella  29.03 1:03.34 2:23.37 6:28.83 35.96 1:14.16 33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 135.00 185.00 52.58 
Limes, Keanna  28.23 1:02.8 2:25.71 6:41.03 35.52 1:14.81 31.83 1:11.32 42.69  2:42.60 / / 7.37 
Montoya, Angelique  35.14 1:16.85   50.05    1:12.5   / / 28.46 
Mymern, Ryanne  29.37 1:08.14  7:09.12 39.52 1:21.75      / / 0.96 
Osler, Kay  29.86 1:06.9 2:28.22 6:50.37 36.25 1:19.04 42.33  43.44   / / 61.79 
Prater, Terrah  42.93 1:45.56          / / 45.71 
Ravsten, Kedzie  34.35 1:17.84   40.03  40.78 1:31.46 40.21  3:17.64 / / 19.85 
Roybal, Brooke  32.72    47.12  40.65  42.64 1:38.38 3:08.28 / / 14.38 
Sanders, Kenzie  34.95 1:25.65   43.54 1:36.44 38.65 1:38.98 1:00.9  3:47.34 / / 27.36 
Schaul, Isabella  32.02 1:14.9   42.54 1:28.52   38.33 1:40.06  / / 5.57 
Schenfeld, Kaylee  36.18 1:21.02   49.31 1:42.48 47.77  58.27   / / 12.85 
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 204.70 297.55 30.00 
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / / 161.40 253.85 40.96 
Szumski, Gena  28.24 1:04.6  6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 29.58 1:05.70 41.73 / 2:35.12 / / 18.69 
Tagart, Olivia  25.34 57.15 2:18.6  28.60 1:05.16 30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:14.04  / / 9.20 
Willems, Madison 35.04 1:21.16  9:23.39 47.19    46.76   141.55 107.90 150.75 
Wize, Liz  49.26 1:57.20   54.15 1:57.03   1:32.7   / / 18.82 
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 33.0 1:10.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / / / 

 
 
 
 


